
Important Tel. Numbers



	

		

			International Emergency  


			Local Police               


			- Torrevieja               


			- Orihuela                 


			- San Miguel de Salinas    


			Guardia Civil              


			- Torrevieja               


			- Orihuela                 


			- San Miguel de Salinas    


			Home Guard                 


			Fire station               


			Port office                


			Ambulance                  


			- Hospital "San Jaime"     


			- Hospital Torrevieja      


			- Vet                      


			German Consulat Alicante   


			British Consulate Alicante 


			Swiss Consulat Barcelona   


			Russian Consulat Barcelona 


			Austrian Consulat Valencia 


			Auqamed / Water            


			Gas Shop                   


			Iberdrola / Electricity    


			Post Office                


			Airport Alicante           


			Airport Murcia             


			Recovery Service  Alicante 


			Recovery Service  Guardamar


			Visa Card                  
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			Mastercard                 


			Townhall Orihuela Costa    


			Townhall Torrevieja        


			Townhall San Miguel        


			Touristic info             


			


			

			 

			

			

				

				112


				092


				965 710 154


				965 300 204


				965 720 787


				062


				965 710 113


				965 300 139


				965 720 004


				965 713 927


				966 704 488


				965 710 194


				965 717 991 - 966 704 760


				966 700 877


				965 721 200


				966 700 274


				965 217 060 - 965 213 965


				965 216 190 - 965 216 022


				933 309 211


				932 805 432


				963 522 212


				965 710 569


				965 710 937 - 966 701 918


				965 710 248
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				965 710 679


				965 285 011


				968 172 000


				965 115 644


				966 725 051


				915 196 000 - 900 991 216


				915 196 000 - 900 971 231


				966 760 000


				965 710 250


				965 720 372 - 965 720 001


				965 715 936
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